CHECK REQUEST

September 11, 2018

CLIENT Fort Bend County

AFE#

PROJECT NAME Fort Bend County - Daily Park

Name Stewart Title Company

Address 14100 Southwest Freeway Suite 200

Address Sugarland, Texas 77478

SS#

Telephone:

PROPERTY DESC: 1.037 acre of land situated in the Noel F. Roberts League, A-79, Fort Bend County, Texas

Decimal Interest in this tract (Surface Estate Only):

Amount Due This Landowner:

1.00000

$222,215.00

PAYMENT RECAP

PAYMENT DETAILS

Payment - Fee Strip for Daily Park - Parcel 1

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS TRACT

THIS LANDOWNERS DECIMAL INTEREST

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS LANDOWNER

NOTE: PLEASE CONTACT WHEN COMPLETE FOR AGENT PICK-UP

SUBMITTED BY:

Arlene Kaplan

Percheron Professional Services, LLC
1904 W. Grand Parkway N., Suite 200
Katy, Texas 77449

(832) 300-6400
arlene.kaplan@percheronlic.com

$2,621.45

$224,836.45

1.00000

$222,215.00





